

Sharon Conservation Commission

Town Hall Building 90 South Main Street Sharon, MA 02067 Telephone: (781)784-1511 Fax: (781) 784-1503

SHARON CONSERVATION COMMISSION LAND ACQUISITION AND PRESERVATION DONATION ACCOUNT

The Town of Sharon Conservation Commission thanks you for your generous donation to the preservation of land in Sharon. To legally ensure that the interest on your donation will accumulate in the Donation Account, please sign, date, and mail this form to the Sharon Conservation Commission as soon as possible. Thank you.

I have made a donation to the Sharon Conservation Commission Land Acquisition and Preservation Donation Account for the purpose of land resource protection, to be deposited in an interest-bearing account to be held by the Town of Sharon.

Signature

Date